Asserballe

Sunday
Red (08:15)

Qualifying started at 8:15:29

Asserballe 0.765 km

5/10/2014 08:15
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
4 1:08.049 +4.904 8:23:50.138
(205) Anders Dalby Salling 5 1:06.361 +3.216 8:24:56.499
82156187 6 1:.04377 +1.232 8:26:00.876
2 1:02315 +11.582 8:22:58.502 7 1:04.107 +0.962 8:27:04.983
3 55.959 +5.226 8:23:54.461 8 1:03.145 8:28:08.128
4 54.491 +3.758 8:24:48.952
5 51.241 +0.508 8:25:40.193
6 50.733 8:26:30.926
7 51.652 +0.919 8:27:22.578
8 53.679 +2.946 8:28:16.257
(6) Rene Christstensen
1 8:20:07.264
2 58.554 +6.696 8:21:05.818
3 56.254 +4.396 8:22:02.072
4 54.541 +2.683 8:22:56.613
5 54.558 +2.700 8:23:51.171
6 54.405 +2.547 8:24:45.576
7 52.503 +0.645 8:25:38.079
8 54.222 +2.364 8:26:32.301
9 51.858 8:27:24.159
10 57.492 +5.634 8:28:21.651
(5) simon Winther
8:21:28.881
2 56.936 +3.310 8:22:25.817
3 54.441 +0.815 8:23:20.258
4 53.626 8:24:13.884
5 54.158 +0.532 8:25:08.042
6 55.020 +1.3%4 8:26:03.062
7 124478 +30.852 8:27:27.540
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen
1 8:23:07.086
2 55.754 +1.161 8:24:02.840
3 57.803 +3.210 8:25:00.643
4 56.367 +1.774 8:25:57.010
5 54.593 8:26:51.603
6 55.317 +0.724 8:27:46.920
(7) Jonas Kloster Blom
1 8:22:19.027
2 1:04.254 +8.515 8:23:23.281
3 1:00.449 +4.710 8:24:23.730
4 59.072 +3.333 8:25:22.802
5 1:00.627 +4.888 8:26:23.429
6 55.739 8:27:19.168
7 57.821 +2.082 8:28:16.989
(22) Niklas Damgaard
8:24:32.477
2 58.403 +2.335 8:25:30.880
3 56.068 8:26:26.948
4 58.879 +2.811 8:27:25.827
(727) Thorleif Maller
8:23:54.167
2 1:08.013 +6.966 8:25:02.180
3 1:04.122 +3.075 8:26:06.302
4 1:03.072 +2.025 8:27:09.374
5 1:01.047 8:28:10.421
(535) Maria Winther
1 8:20:13.333
2 1:16.646 +13501 8:21:29.979
3 1:12.110 +8.965 8:22:42.089
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